THE Jeff Ebert, Secretary
AMERICAN 10015 Flush Rd.,

St George, KS 66535

HROPSHIRE -

nationalsheepregistry@gmail.com
REGISTRY ASSOCIATION INC.

www.shropshires.org

Work Order and Fee Schedule (January 2026)

Name Membership #

Farm Name Date

City, State, Zip

Daytime Phone # Email

Check one of the following:

SENIOR JUNIOR NEW MEMBER APPLYING
QUANTITY MEMBER TOTAL

Memberships
Annual Senior Dues $30
Annual Junior Dues $20
New Member Fee (Senior) $30
New Member Fee (Junior) $20
Registrations $7
Transfers

Regular $10

Over 6 Months $15

Over12 Months $20

Family Return $5
Correction To Certificate $5
Duplicate Certificate $5
Rename or ReTag $5

Rush Processing

Must Be Clearly Marked “RUSH” Double Fees

Breeder Index $30/year

Web Link $20/year

Advertising See Ad Rates

Christen Name $25
3 1] 221 O PN $
Balance DUE from 1aSt INVOICE. .. eeeretereereteeeeeeeererereeereseesneeesensessnscecnnsanes $
Credit DUE from laSt INVOICE veeeeereeeeereieeeseeeeeeeeerseesasesssesssesssesssesssensennon. $
Total Enclosed ..... CheCK # $

Orders without proper fees will not be mailed until paid in full





